Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joella Mcdonogh - (1118838) - Harpenden Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:22.31
1:23.42
1:25.18
1:26.71
1:27.19
1:29.09
1:32.44
1:32.75

1:37.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:23.42
1:25.18
1:26.71
1:22.31
1:27.19
1:29.09
1:32.75
1:32.44

1:37.09

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

227
218
205
194
191
179
160
159
138

WA Pts

218
205
194
227
191
179
159
160
138

Round

Round

F

Date

24/06/16
06/10/18
30/09/17
20/05/17
13/03/16
2711115
04/10/14
31/01/15
29/06/14

Date

06/10/18
30/09/17
20/05/17
24/06/16
13/03/16
2711115
31/01/15
04/10/14
29/06/14

Meet

Harpenden Club Championships

Harpenden Legacy Meet

Harpenden Legacy Open Meet 2017

Hemel Hempstead Spring Development Meet
Maxwell March L3 Meet

Harpenden SC Club Championships 2015
Harpenden Legacy Meet

Harpenden Sprint Championships

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Meet

Harpenden Legacy Meet

Harpenden Legacy Open Meet 2017

Hemel Hempstead Spring Development Meet
Harpenden Club Championships

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Harpenden SC Club Championships 2015
Harpenden Sprint Championships
Harpenden Legacy Meet

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Venue

St Albans
Westminster Lodge
Borehamwood
Hemel Hempstead
Aylesbury

St Albans
Borehamwood

St Albans

Watford

Venue

Westminster Lodge
Borehamwood
Hemel Hempstead
St Albans
Aylesbury

St Albans

St Albans
Borehamwood

Watford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Harpenden 4
Harpenden 3
Harpenden 3
Harpenden 3
Harpenden 3
Harpenden 4
Harpenden 3
Harpenden 4
Harpenden 3

Club Swam Under Level

Harpenden 3
Harpenden 3
Harpenden 3
Harpenden 4
Harpenden 3
Harpenden 4
Harpenden 4
Harpenden 3
Harpenden 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



